Skate Ontario

6:00 PM
6:07 PM
7:28 PM
8:30 PM
8:42 PM

8:55 PM
9:03 PM

8:00 AM
9:22 AM
10:24 AM
10:37 AM
10:51 AM
11:58 AM
12:59 PM
1:52 PM
3:15 PM
4:44 PM
6:06 PM
7:35 PM

8:51 PM
9:59 PM

8:00 AM
9:09 AM
10:25 AM
11:02 AM
11:48 AM
12:34 PM
1:25 PM
2:16 PM
3:07 PM

3:53 PM
4:29 PM

FLIGHT #
101

102

103

104

105

106

FLIGHT #
201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

FLIGHT #
301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

SKATE ONTARIO - Synchro Series #3
2024 Synchrofest Invitational Competition

February 9 - 11, 2024 e Sixteen Mile Sports Complex, Oakville, Ontario

(as of January 23, 2024) may be subject to change

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2024
EVENT

JUNIOR SHORT PROGRAM
BREAK

NOVICE FREE PROGRAM 1
FLOOD

OPEN SHORT PROGRAM 1
BREAK

SENIOR SHORT PROGRAM
BREAK

SENIOR ELITE 12 SHORT PROGRAM
BREAK

JUNIOR FREE PROGRAM
END

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024
EVENT

INTERMEDIATE (GOLD) FREE PROGRAM 1
FLOOD

OPEN FREE PROGRAM 2

FLOOD

SENIOR FREE PROGRAM

BREAK

SENIOR ELITE 12 SHORT PROGRAM
BREAK

NOVICE FREE PROGRAM 2

FLOOD

STAR 8 (PRE-NOVICE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1
FLOOD

STAR 8 (PRE-NOVICE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2
FLOOD

ADULT Il FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1
FLOOD

ADULT Il FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2
FLOOD

INTERMEDIATE (GOLD) FREE PROGRAM 2
FLOOD

ADULT Il FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1
FLOOD

ADULT Il FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2
FLOOD

ADULT | FREE PROGRAM

END

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2024
EVENT

STAR 6 (JUVENILE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1
FLOOD

STAR 6 (JUVENILE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2
FLOOD

STAR 3

FLOOD

STAR 4 U12 GROUP 1

FLOOD

STAR 4 U12 GROUP 2

FLOOD

STAR 4 U12 GROUP 3

FLOOD

STAR 4 U12 GROUP 4

FLOOD

STAR 4 U12 GROUP 5

FLOOD

STAR 4 012 GROUP 1

FLOOD

STAR 4 012 GROUP 2

END

SYNCHRO SERIES

# OF TEAMS
.1

7

6

# OF TEAMS
7

6

1

# OF TEAMS
6

7

4



	SCHEDULE

