

SKATE ONTARIO - Synchro Series #3 2024 Synchrofest Invitational Competition

February 9 - 11, 2024 • Sixteen Mile Sports Complex, Oakville, Ontario

(as of January 23, 2024) may be subject to change

`	FEDDUADYA	0004
Υ.	FEBRUARY 9	, 2024

(
		FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 9, 2024		
	FLIGHT #	EVENT	# OF TEAMS	
6:00 PM	101	JUNIOR SHORT PROGRAM	1	
		BREAK		
6:07 PM	102	NOVICE FREE PROGRAM 1	7	
		FLOOD		
7:28 PM	103	OPEN SHORT PROGRAM 1	6	
		BREAK		
8:30 PM	104	SENIOR SHORT PROGRAM	1	
		BREAK		
8:42 PM	105	SENIOR ELITE 12 SHORT PROGRAM	1	
		BREAK		
8:55 PM	106	JUNIOR FREE PROGRAM	1	
9:03 PM		END		
		SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024		

		SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2024	
	FLIGHT #	EVENT	# OF TEAMS
8:00 AM	201	INTERMEDIATE (GOLD) FREE PROGRAM 1	7
		FLOOD	
9:22 AM	202	OPEN FREE PROGRAM 2	6
		FLOOD	
10:24 AM	203	SENIOR FREE PROGRAM	1
		BREAK	
10:37 AM	204	SENIOR ELITE 12 SHORT PROGRAM	1
		BREAK	
10:51 AM	205	NOVICE FREE PROGRAM 2	7
		FLOOD	
11:58 AM	206	STAR 8 (PRE-NOVICE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1	6
		FLOOD	
12:59 PM	207	STAR 8 (PRE-NOVICE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2	7
		FLOOD	
1:52 PM	208	ADULT II FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1	8
		FLOOD	
3:15 PM	209	ADULT II FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2	9
		FLOOD	
4:44 PM	210	INTERMEDIATE (GOLD) FREE PROGRAM 2	7
		FLOOD	
6:06 PM	211	ADULT III FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1	10
		FLOOD	
7:35 PM	212	ADULT III FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2	10
		FLOOD	
8:51 PM	213	ADULT I FREE PROGRAM	8
9:59 PM		END	

		SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2024	
	FLIGHT #	EVENT	# OF TEAMS
8:00 AM	301	STAR 6 (JUVENILE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 1	6
		FLOOD	
9:09 AM	302	STAR 6 (JUVENILE) FREE PROGRAM GROUP 2	7
		FLOOD	
10:25 AM	303	STAR 3	4
		FLOOD	
11:02 AM	304	STAR 4 U12 GROUP 1	6
		FLOOD	
11:48 AM	305	STAR 4 U12 GROUP 2	6
		FLOOD	
12:34 PM	306	STAR 4 U12 GROUP 3	7
		FLOOD	
1:25 PM	307	STAR 4 U12 GROUP 4	7
		FLOOD	
2:16 PM	308	STAR 4 U12 GROUP 5	7
		FLOOD	
3:07 PM	309	STAR 4 O12 GROUP 1	6
		FLOOD	
3:53 PM	310	STAR 4 O12 GROUP 2	7
4:29 PM		END	